
St. Matthew's Lutheran School         Hot Lunch Menu for August 2025

#

LUNCH PRICES: PreK-8th Snack drink 6 x .60 = $3.60

lunches are free. Cold Lunch Adult Lunch Prices: $5.50

milks are 60¢

Monday, August 4 Tuesday, August 5 Wednesday, August 6

**WG= Whole Grain** **All Breakfast served with

**RS= Reduced Sugar** fruit, 100% juice and milk**

Monday, August 11 Tuesday, August 12 Wednesday, August 13
 

Monday, August 18 Tuesday, August 19 Wednesday, August 20 Thursday, August 21 Friday, August 22

B:        WG RS Cheerios B:            WG Muffin

L:       Italian Dunkers L:                Pizza

This institution is an equal     Menu Subject to w/marinara sauce t Lettuce Salad

opportunity provider    change without Fruit & Veggie Fruit & Veggie

  notice

PB Sandwich            Milk PB Sandwich            Milk

Monday, August 25 Tuesday, August 26 Wednesday, August 27 Thursday, August 28 Friday, August 29

B:  WG RS Golden Grahams B:          Mini Bagel B:            WG Muffin B:      WG RS Frosted Flakes

L:       Chicken Tenders L:     Hamburger on a Bun L:        French Toast Sticks L:      Sloppy Joe on a Bun

Mashed Potatoes French Fries Sausage Link String Cheese

Fruit & Veggie Fruit & Veggie Fruit & Veggie Fruit & Veggie

PB Sandwich            Milk PB Sandwich            Milk PB Sandwich            Milk PB Sandwich            Milk


